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We are delighted to welcome you once again at METSTRADE 2021 in the  
RAI Amsterdam Convention Centre, and want to thank you for your patience, 
confidence and loyalty in the past two years. Now the time has finally come 
to connect in-person again. We wish you all a great show!

METSTRADE 2022
Next year, world’s leading Marine Equipment 
Trade Show aims to be back in halls 1-7 & 9-12  
in the RAI Amsterdam Convention Centre.  
For the 2022-edition and stand allocation we 
will use the latest 2020-floorplan as a basis.

WELCOME BACK!
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AUSTRALIA
AIMEX
Mr David Good
T: +61 3 9328 4855
E: dgood@aimex.asn.au

CANADA
NMMA Canada
Ms Sara Anghel
T: +1 905 951 0009
E: sanghel@nmma.org

DENMARK
Skib & Baad
Mr Sune Jensen
T: + 45 3377 3923
E: skibogbaad@di.dk

FINLAND
FINNBOAT
Ms Lena Mickelsson-Ouru
T: +358 207 669 342
E: lena@finnboat.fi

FRANCE
F.I.N.
Mr Sébastien Milcendeau 
T: +33 1 4437 0400
E: sebastien.milcendeau@
fin.fr

FRANCE & MONACO
Mr Laurent Subra
T: +33 6 020 598 70
E: laurent@pyreneesmedia.com

GERMANY
Ms Claudia Raei
T:+49 (0) 173 79 11 049
E: c.raei@rai.nl

ITALY
Ms Eva Green / Ms Roberta Pecini
T: +39 010 583 684 / +39 010 583 684
E: mets@ediconsult.com

TURKEY
Ms Açelya Bayraktar
T: +90 535 362 88 80
E: a.bayraktar@rai-global.com

USA & CANADA
Ms Tina Sanderson
T: +1 843 936 6112
E: t.sanderson@rai-global.com

SPAIN & PORTUGAL
Mr Victor Dorado
T: +34 606 547 314
E: vdorado@expertrade.biz

AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND
Ms Suzanna Kovacevic
T: +61 438 22 46 09
E: suzanna@raiaust.com

CHINA, INCLUDING HONG KONG, 
TAIWAN & MACAU 
Mr Tim Hu
T:  +86 21 333 60 701 
E: sales@rai-global.com

JAPAN
Mr Atsushi Sasaki
T: +81 80 431 10 358
E: a.sasaki@rai-global.com

UNITED KINGDOM
& IRELAND
Ms Julia Hallam
T: +44 1621 855 890
T: +44 7971 504 995
E: juliahallam@metstrade.biz

GERMANY
DBSV
Mr Claus E. Meyer
T: +49 40 352 817
E: meyer@dbsv.de

ITALY
CONFINDUSTRIA NAUTICA
Mr Igor Carlini
T: +39 010 576 9819
E: carlini@isaloninautici.com

NETHERLANDS - SYP
Holland Yachting Group
Mr Eddie Kloosterman
T: +31 6148 922 92 
E: kloosterman@
hollandyachtinggroup.nl

NEW ZEALAND
NZ Marine
Ms Stacey Cook
T: +64 9 360 0056
E: stacey@bia.org.nz

NORWAY
NORBOAT
Mr Thomas Nicolai Bjonness
T: +47 2308 6280
E: tnb@norboat.no

POLAND
POLBOAT 
Mr Michal Bak  
T: +48 735452233
E: michal@polboat.eu 

SPAIN
ANEN
Mr Jose Luis Fayos
T: +34 91 353 2994
E: fayos@anen.es

SWEDEN
SWEBOAT
Mr Mats Eriksson
T: +46 8 449 5598
E: me@sweboat.se

UNITED KINGDOM
British Marine
Ms Johanna Sargeant
T: +44 1784 473 377
E: JSargeant@
britishmarine.co.uk

U.S.A.
NMMA
Ms Sara Anghel
T: +1 905 951 0009
E: sanghel@nmma.org

CHINA
Mr Tim Hu
T: +86 21 333 60 701
E: sales@rai-global.com

SLOVENIA
SPIRIT Slovenia
Mr Matjaz Rovan 
T: +38 61 530 9828
E: matjaz.rovan@
spiritslovenia.si

SOUTH KOREA
KINTEX
Mr Danny Lim
T: +82 31 995 8162
E:  dannylim@kintex.com

TURKEY
Ms Açelya Bayraktar 
T: +90 535 362 88 80
E: a.bayraktar@
rai-global.com

U.S.A. - SYP
U.S. Superyacht Assocation
Ms Kitty McGowan
T: +1 954 792 8666
E: info@ussuperyacht.com

RAI SALES REPRESENTATIVES

Book your stand for next year’s METSTRADE show before  
1 March to benefit from the early bird rates. More information  
on the different Stand Packages, Prices and Specific Terms and 
Conditions for Event Participation is available on METSTRADE.com.

Of course you are more than welcome in our booking office  
for more information on the METSTRADE 2022 show as well as  
the IBEX show. Location Booking Office: 
Amtrium, ground floor

Standard Deluxe Royal Premium all-inclusive package (white or black)

CAREFREE EXHIBITING

CONTACT INFORMATION

BENEFIT FROM THE EARLY BIRD RATES BEFORE 1 MARCH 2022!

STANDARD RATES

FROM 1 MARCH

STANDARD RATES

FROM 1 MARCH

EARLY BIRD RATES

BEFORE 1 MARCH

EARLY BIRD RATES

BEFORE 1 MARCH

PRICES EXCL. REGISTRATION FEE OF € 495 PLUS VAT

FOR MORE INFORMATION  

SCAN THE QR-CODE

STANDARD € 397 PER M² € 422 PER M²
DELUXE € 443 PER M² € 468 PER M²
ROYAL € 471 PER M² € 496 PER M²

12 M² € 7,656 € 7,956
18 M² € 11,448 € 11,898
24 M² € 15,192 € 15,792
36 M² € 22,680 € 23,580

RAI Amsterdam
In all other cases, please feel 
free to contact the worldwide 
METSTRADE office RAI 
Amsterdam

Mr Tom Mous  
Senior Sales Consultant
T: + 31 20 549 12 12 
E: metstrade@rai.nl

POLAND, CZECH REPUBLIC, 
SLOVAKIA, UKRAINE, BELARUS, 
BULGARIA, LITHUANIA AND LATVIA
Mr Richard Kostuch
T: +48 695 532 248
E: uniqpolcouncil@gmail.com


